
AMERICANA MANHASSET and WHEATLEY PLAZA
Job Opportunities as of 6/8/2021

AMERICANA MANHASSET
FULL PART  

STORE NAME TIME TIME DESCRIPTION TELEPHONE/EMAIL CONTACT

Alice + Olivia • Sales Supervisor 631.605.0968
Delmy.Herrera@aliceandolivia.com Delmy Herrera

Anne Fontaine • Stylist 516.627.1256 Mary Armaganian
Bandier • Sales Associate 516.365.3583 Amanda Rousso
Bluemercury • Temporary Position- Cashier, Reception, and Greeter. 516.627.3777

daynatunick@yahoo.com Dayna Tunick

Brooks Brothers • Sales Professional 516.365.3502 Violeta Reyes
Burberry • Key Holder/Sales Lead- Minimum 1 year expirience. 516.365.2050

paulina.giovaniello@burberry.com Paulina Giovaniello

• Sales Associate
David Yurman • Brand Ambassador nkentrotas@davidyurman.com Nancy Kentrotas
Ermenegildo Zegna • Made to Measure Specialist 516.627.1934

Kelvin.Tabares@zegna.com Kelvin Tabares

Fendi • Stock Associate 516.627.1900 Carmela Cenci
Golden Goose • Brand Ambassador/Sales Associate- Prestigious retail 

background/sales
Hirshleifer's • Receiving Department andrewf@hirshleifers.com Andrew Feinberg

• • Security luis@hirshleifers.com
• • Maintenance/ BOH employment@hirshleifers.com
• • Expirenced Sales Associates employment@hirshleifers.com

• Personal Shopping Assistant employment@hirshleifers.com
Hugo Boss • Assistant Store Manager 516.869.8501

wilfred_Suson@hugoboss.com
Fred Suson

Jimmy Choo • • Sales Associate Joanna.hanlon@jimmychoo.com Joanna Hanlon
• Stock Associate

London Jewelers • Sales Associate - Jewelry experience preferred dottie.eadie@londonjewelers.com Dottie Eadie
• Jeweler dottie.eadie@londonjewelers.com
• Greeter/Receptionist dottie.eadie@londonjewelers.com Dottie Eadie

• Watch Repair Technician dottie.eadie@londonjewelers.com Dottie Eadie
Cartier • Sales Associate - Jewelry or luxury experience preferred dottie.eadie@londonjewelers.com Dottie Eadie

• Boutique Administrator dottie.eadie@londonjewelers.com Dottie Eadie
• Service Advisor dottie.eadie@londonjewelers.com Dottie Eadie

Van Cleef & Arpels • Sales Associate - Jewelry or luxury experience preferred dottie.eadie@londonjewelers.com Dottie Eadie

Loro Piana • Assistant Manager 516.869.9469
vesna.milovcic@loropiana.com Vesna Milovcic

• Sales Associate 516.869.9469
vesna.milovcic@loropiana.com Vesna Milovcic

Louis Vuitton • Men's Ready to Wear Expert Client Advisor Brianna.Carbone@louisvuitton.com Brianna Carbone
• Women's Ready to Wear Expert Client Advisor 

• Host
Max Mara • Sales Associate. 5+ years of expirience. Knowledge of local 

neighborhood a must. 
516.365.5567
komery.m@usa.maxmara.com Melissa Komery 

Rag & Bone • Sales Specialist 516.726.2900
Erin.Kim@rag-bone.com Erin Kim

Salvatore Ferragamo • Senior Client Advisor 516.365.9765 Erika Hock
• Stock Associate

St. John's • Selling Supervisor 516.365.1300
Jessica.gun@sjk.com Jessica Gun

• Wardrobe Specialist (Mandarin speaking a plus, Client Book 
Required)
Freelance Stylist
Freelance Seamstress

Tesla www.tesla.com/careers
Tiffany & Co. • Sales Professional Please apply online Jenixie Reyes

• Temporary Operations Professional
Tory Burch • Support Associate eskelly@toryburch.com Emily Skelly

http://www.tesla.com/careers
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• Sales Associate

Valentino • Stock Associate 212.997.8093
maria.goedtel@valentino.com Maria Goedtel

Veronica Beard • Stock/Support Associate Natalie@veronicabeard.com Natalie Kozak
Vilebrequin • Sales Associate 516.684.1210

n.kurthi@vilebrequin.com Ask for Manager

Zimmermann • Stock Associate brittany.oneill@zimmermann.com
colleen.imanuel@zimmermann.com Brittany or Colleen

• Sales Associate 516.627-0040
brittany.oneill@zimmermann.com Brittany or Colleen

WHEATLEY PLAZA
FULL PART  

STORE NAME TIME TIME DESCRIPTION TELEPHONE/EMAIL CONTACT

Aerie • • Sales, Stock, Merchandising 516.248.0094
deana.scalice@gmail.com Joseline

Ben's Kosher Deli • • Cashier 516.621.3340
tsilverstein@BensDeli.net Todd Silverstein or Gilah Salzano

Funky Monkey • Sales Associate - Flexible hours, store discount, and competitive 
generous pay

516.448.7466
hello@funkymonkey.toys Debbie Imperatore

Everafter & The Westside
• Sales Associate

516.484.5203
Vicky Verhagen

• • Stock Associate

Leggiadro • Sales Associate- One day a week. 516.869.6666
ns@leggiadro.com Jo Mazur

London Jewelers • Repair Coordinator dottie.eadie@londonjewelers.com Dottie Eadie

Paper Source • Sales Associate Application on www.papersource.com

• Key Holder

Tutti • Sales Associate 516.621.1490 Christina Connelly 

Americana Manhasset and Wheatley Plaza

 


